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Vanity Top Specifications

Please note: Plumbing should be coming out of the 
wall at a minimum height of 20” off the floor. ��If using  
a vessel sink you can adjust accordingly, based on 
your sink height.

Vanity Top only available in White.



GBW-Burlywood

MT2-White

GCW-Cara White GWT-Wheat GGW-Gazian White

MT3-Bisque

GTS-Tiger Skin GABO-Absolute Black

Vanity Tops

Granite Tops

Cultured Marble Tops
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Cultured Marble Top

White

MT

MTS

22”
131/2”

17”

22”
133/4”

161/2”

MT2-1917* 147

MT2-2122 221

MT2-2519* 192

MT2-3119* 245

MT2-2522* 343

MT2-2822* 425

MT2-3122* 507

MT2-3422* 540

MT2-3722* 572

MT2-4322* 681

MT2-4922* 847

MTS2-2522 543

MTS2-2822 625

MTS2-3122 707

MTS2-3422 740

MTS2-3722 772

MTS2-4322 881

MTS2-4922 1047

MTS2-6122 930

MTS2-6122-DB 1013

*Sold only in the Northeast
• Single bowl

* Center bowl - 4” spread 
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2522-S4* 491 499 524 748 899 676

3122-S4* 551 567 598 880 1058 743

3722-S8** 603 632 662 997 1195 808

4322-S8** 653 700 735 1106 1327 877

4922-S8** 739 781 821 1265 1518 947

6122-S8** 843 911 956 1491 1789 1196

6122-D8*** 1011 1073 1129 1663 1994 1426

SDSP-22 (side splash) 47 47 47 89 89 72

6X6-SP (sample) 13 13 13 13 13 1 3

Granite Top

Includes:
• White porcelain undermount bowl (installed) 
• Loose 4” backsplash 

* Center bowl - 4” spread 
** Center bowl - 8” spread 
*** Double bowl - 8” spread

•	20% upcharge
•	Only Available in CW and GGW
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*Sold only in the Northeast 
• GCWS is square
• CGT6122-S8 will not fit on the Vanguard Vainty Collection 
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